TOWN OF ELSMERE

PLANNING COMMISSION AND BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT
2020 MEETING SCHEDULE AND APPLICATION DEADLINE

	Planning Commission Meeting Date
	
	Board of Adjustment Meeting Date
	
	Application Deadline

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, January 7, 2020
	
	Tuesday, January 28, 2020
	
	December 20, 2019

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, February 4, 2020
	
	Tuesday, February 25, 2020
	
	January 17, 2020

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, March 10, 2020
	
	Tuesday, March 24, 2020
	
	February 14, 2020

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, April 7, 2020
	
	Tuesday, April 27, 2020
	
	March 20, 2020

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, May 5, 2020
	
	Tuesday, May 26, 2020
	
	April 17, 2020

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, June 2, 2020
	
	Tuesday. June 23, 2020
	
	May 15 2020

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, July 7, 2020
	
	Tuesday, July 28, 2020
	
	June 19, 2020

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, August 4, 2020
	
	Tuesday, August 25, 2020
	
	July 17, 2020

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, September 1, 2020
	
	Tuesday, September 22, 2020
	
	August 14, 2020

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, October 6, 2020
	
	Tuesday, October 27, 2020
	
	September 18, 2020

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, November 2, 2020
	
	Tuesday, November 24, 2020
	
	October 16, 2020

	
	
	
	
	

	The Commission Will Not Meet in December
	
	The Board Will Not Meet In December
	
	N/A

	
	
	
	
	

	ALL MEETINGS BEGIN PROMPTLY AT 6:30 PM.

THE DEADLINE FOR APPLICATIONS IS 4:00 PM ON THE APPLICATION DEADLINE DATE.


